• Zero UV Emission, 90 LM/W
• Upto 70% of energy savings
• 30,000 Hours life, Bridgelux Chip
• IP65, Instant light, 3000k and 4000k optional
• Photicell available
• Thermal Shutdown protection
O
U
T
D
O
O
R
  •   P
R
O
 F
L
O
O
D
Physical
Data
Shape RECTANGLE
Colour BLACK
Finish ALUMINIUM
Ordering Information
Part Number Power
(W)
Lumen DEPTH
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Colour
Temp
AL-FL10-SBL-BL 10 900 50 180 150 5000
AL-FL30-SBL-BL 30 2700 80 280 220 5000
AL-FL50-SBL-BL 50 4500 110 350 295 5000
AL-FL70-SBL-BL 70 6300 105 365 283 5000
AL-FL100-SBL-BL 100 9000 120 410 350 5000
AL-FL200-SBL-BL 200 18000 145 510 430 5000
AL-RGB-FL-10/50 10/50 N/A 50/110 180/350 150/295 5000
AURALED
P RO D U CT S
KEY FEATURES
Specification
Input Voltage 110-240 AC
Input Frequency (Hz) 50-60
Drivers INCLUDED
Beam Angle 120°
CRI ≥80
Life (H) 30000
Operating Tem-
perature (˚c)
-25 to 40
IP Rating IP65
Warranty 3 Years
IP65 WARRANTY: 3 YEARS